** Someone the City may contact with questions/correspondence regarding this Solicitation and/or permits.

P-1

CONTRACT 25-C-00042

Ybor City, CRA, 7th Avenue Street Resurfacing (Phase II)

Bid Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price in Words Unit Price Bid Total

10 Contingency LS One Hundred Nineteen Thousand Five $119,005 $119,005

20 Mobilization/Demobilization LS

30 Maintenance of Traffic LS

40 Inlet Protection EA

50 Milling/Pavement Removal SY

60 Clearing and Grubbing AC

70 Historic Red Brick, Furnish and Install SY

80 Optional Base, Base Group 3 SY

90 Pavement Marking GM